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Barbara Loretta Manning

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Barbara Loretta Manning
Postcode

Date of birth March 1935

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

VICTORIA PARK PROPERTIES
(LONDON) LIMITED

MANNING INVESTMENTS LTD
HOWARD MANNING PROPERTIES
LIMITED

MANNING PROPERTIES (NORTH
LONDON) LIMITED

HACKNEY PROPERTIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
00561075

00506869
00645679

00513158

00560069

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906605286

906605286

British

App. Date

App. Date
02/09/1999

02/09/1999
02/09/1999

17/08/1998

13/05/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date
27/02/2017

23/12/2018

16/03/2009

14/08/2009

Position

Position
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



